
Total
Turno Mañana

Total
Turno Tarde

Total Turno 
Vespertino

Total General

LISTA 3
Reformistas 136 17.22% 78 10.44% 59 11.32% 273 13.27%
LISTA 10
El Impulso 112 14.18% 91 12.18% 89 17.08% 292 14.19%
Lista 14
Oktubre 66 8.35% 54 7.23% 45 8.64% 165 8.02%
Lista 17
El Eternauta 86 10.89% 143 19.14% 67 12.86% 296 14.38%
Lista 42

111 14.05% 51 6.83% 50 9.60% 212 10.30%

LISTA 46 La Balboa 75 9.49% 43 5.76% 71 13.63% 189 9.18%
Lista 59
Hipercandombe 147 18.61% 151 20.21% 101 19.39% 399 19.39%
Lista 68
El Moai 12 1.52% 102 13.65% 17 3.26% 131 6.37%
Votos en blanco 45 5.70% 34 4.55% 22 4.22% 101 4.91%
Total Votos Válidos 790 100.00% 747 100.00% 521 100.00% 2058 100.00%
Votos nulos 27 38 23 88
Total 817 785 544 2146



Mesa
Total

Turno Mañana 1 2 3 4 5 15 16 17 18 19
LISTA 3
Reformistas 136 17.22% 12 18 11 13 2 26 29 12 7 6
LISTA 10
El Impulso 112 14.18% 2 5 13 19 4 11 21 14 16 7
Lista 14
Oktubre 66 8.35% 4 5 9 6 5 10 4 12 6 5
Lista 17
El Eternauta 86 10.89% 15 4 8 3 4 30 7 9 1 5
Lista 42

111 14.05% 1 8 14 5 33 4 8 13 25 0

LISTA 46 La Balboa 75 9.49% 7 7 4 5 2 13 12 7 10 8
Lista 59
Hipercandombe 147 18.61% 4 13 14 19 11 29 23 15 19 0
Lista 68
El Moai 12 1.52% 1 1 0 2 3 2 1 0 2 0
Votos en blanco 45 5.70% 3 1 5 3 4 5 7 7 8 2
Total Votos Válidos 790 100.00% 49 62 78 75 68 130 112 89 94 33
Votos nulos 27 1 3 3 1 4 0 4 4 7 0
Total 817 50 65 81 76 72 130 116 93 101 33

85 98 78



Mesa
Total

Turno Tarde 6 7 8 9 10 20 21 22 23
LISTA 3
Reformistas 78 10.44% 18 12 8 3 5 12 12 7 1
LISTA 10
El Impulso 91 12.18% 19 7 10 9 4 12 20 5 5
Lista 14
Oktubre 54 7.23% 10 9 7 3 2 3 12 6 2
Lista 17
El Eternauta 143 19.14% 27 13 36 13 3 17 10 20 4
Lista 42

51 6.83% 3 4 1 9 14 1 7 3 9

LISTA 46 La Balboa 43 5.76% 9 5 5 8 4 0 7 1 4
Lista 59
Hipercandombe 151 20.21% 19 7 18 13 24 18 25 8 19
Lista 68
El Moai 102 13.65% 6 4 1 13 34 9 13 7 15
Votos en blanco 34 4.55% 6 2 3 2 4 8 3 5 1
Total Votos Válidos 747 100.00% 117 63 89 73 94 80 62 60 0
Votos nulos 38 0 3 6 3 3 8 5 4 6
Total 785 117 66 95 76 97 88 66 66 0



Mesa
Total

Turno Vespertino 11 12 13 14 24 25
LISTA 3
Reformistas 59 11.32% 11 12 6 15 7 8
LISTA 10
El Impulso 89 17.08% 25 10 24 16 7 7
Lista 14
Oktubre 45 8.64% 17 9 6 0 3 10
Lista 17
El Eternauta 67 12.86% 18 18 5 6 12 8
Lista 42

50 9.60% 5 1 12 29 1 2

LISTA 46 La Balboa 71 13.63% 6 15 27 8 11 4
Lista 59
Hipercandombe 101 19.39% 32 15 22 19 5 8
Lista 68
El Moai 17 3.26% 2 1 2 10 1 1
Votos en blanco 22 4.22% 5 1 9 5 0 2
Total Votos Válidos 521 100.00% 121 82 113 108 47 50
Votos nulos 23 6 7 4 3 1 2
Total 544 127 89 117 111 48 52


